PROPOSAL NO. 14968
OPENED: NOVEMBER 6, 2006

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

For the furnishing of GROUND

MAINTENANCE SERVICES AT PALI
HIGHWAY MEDIAL STRIP AND VARIOUS
OTHER AREAS FOR DISTRICT II for the

twelve-month period beginning
December 1, 2006 and ending

November 30, 2007 for the Department of
Parks and Recreation, City and County of

Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

ITEM
NO. GROUP I
1. Pali Highway Medial Strip
Bid Price Unit 12
Total

Downtown Post Office Parking Lot

Bid Price Unit 12
Total

Booth/Ahekolo Triangle

Area

Bid Price Unit 12
Total

TOTAL SUM BID FOR GROUP 1
(ITEM NOS. 1 THROUGH 3):

GROUP 1

Peter Buck Mini Park

Bid Price Unit 12
Total

Loi Kalo Mini Park

Bid Price Unit 12
Total

TOTAL SUM BID FOR GROURP I
(ITEM NOS. 4 THROUGH 5):

months

months

months

months

months

DIVERSIFIED FIFITA HO'ONANI H.T.M. KAM LAWNS BY LOCAL SMALT AND

JANITORIAL |LANDSCAPING |LANDSCAPING, CONTRACTORS, SERVICES ROBERT |LANDSCAPING/COMPANY, INC.
SERVICES, INC. INC. LTD INC.

$702.00 $300.00 $1,045.67 $1,600.00 $627.50 $1,000.00 $800.00 $980.00
$8,424.00 $3,600.00 $12,548.04 $19,200.00 $7,530.00 $12,000.00 $9,600.00 $11,760.00
$815.00 $200.00 $627.40 $450.00 $275.00 $300.00 $500.00 $600.00
$9,780.00 $2,400.00 $7,528.80 $5,400.00 $3,300.00 $3,600.00 $6,000.00 $7,200.00
$250.00 $100.00 $209.13 $200.00 $220.00 $200.00 $250.00 $200.00
$3,000.00 $1,200.00 $2,509.56 $2,400.00 $2,640.00 $2,400.00 $3,000.00 $2,400.00
$21,204.00 $7,200.00 $22,586.40 $27,000.00 $13,470.00 $18,000.00 $18,600.00 $21,360.00
$1,525.00 $480.00 $993.39 $1,400.00 $624.50 $650.00 $1,200.00 $980.00
$18,300.00 $5,760.00 $11,920.68 $16,800.00 $7,494.00 $7,800.00 $14,400.00 $11,760.00
$2,375.00 $800.00 $2,614.18 $1,400.00 $725.00 $900.00 $1,500.00 $1,100.00
$28,500.00 $9,600.00 $31,370.16 $16,800.00 $8,700.00 $10,800.00 $18,000.00 $13,200.00
$46,800.00 $15,360.00 $43,290.84 $33,600.00 $16,194.00 $18,600.00 $32,400.00 $24,960.00




PROPOSAL NO. 14968
Page 2

GROUP 1l

Kanoa Street Mini Park

Bid Price Unit 12 months
Total

Mokauea Mini Park

Bid Price Unit 12 months
Total

Kokea Street and Kohou Street

Sidewalk Strips and Stream Banks

Bid Price Unit 12 months
Total

TOTAL SUM BID FOR GROUP IlI:
(ITEM NOS 6 THROUGH 8):

$1,215.00
$14,580.00

$1,415.00
$16,980.00

$1,725.00
$20,700.00

$52,260.00

$120.00
$1,440.00

$120.00
$1,440.00

$1,500.00
$18,000.00

$20,880.00

$627.40
$7,528.80

$627.40
$7,528.80

$1,568.51
$18,822.12

$33,879.72

$500.00
$6,000.00

$500.00
$6,000.00

$2,500.00
$30,000.00

$42,000.00

$425.00
$5,100.00

$350.00
$4,200.00

$1,125.00
$13,500.00

$22,800.00

$450.00
$5,400.00

$400.00
$4,800.00

$1,500.00
$18,000.00

$28,200.00

$500.00
$6,000.00

$500.00
$6,000.00

$2,500.00
$30,000.00

$42,000.00

$1,200.00
$14,400.00

$800.00
$9,600.00

$1,800.00
$21,600.00

$45,600.00




